
SAN FRANCISCO M
Capp 1754. Marty, Frank,Mt.Hamilton Dairy,

901 Silver Av.
Brown 384. Marty, J., Lodging House, 211—4th.

Jessie 1011. Marty, Louis, Lodging House, 456
6th.

Red 5964o Maruyama, A., Tailor, 6 Salina PI.

H oward 2941. Marvel Bazaar, 2—6th.

Howard 418. Marvel Millinery, The, Mrs. Birn-
baum, 1494 Mkt.

Gearu 255. Marvin, F. W., r. 2100 Scott.
Scott 428. Marvin, H. A. , r. 2409 Webster.
Sutter 18 03. Marvin, Miss J., Rooming House,

418 Jones.
Sutter 2 501. Marvin, J. B., r. 1404 Van Ness.
Black 5724. Marvin ShowierHide Co.,516 Front.
Red 491. Marwedel, C. W., Machinists &

Engnrs. Supplies, 58—1st.

Jacksonl991. Same, r. 2422 Union.
Main 7 30. Marwedel, E. H. & Co., Window

Shades, etc., 712 Mission.
Black 426 5. Marx, Chas., Cabinetmaker. 119

Main. ;

Folsom 25 01. Marx, F., Furrier, 1025 Mkt.
South 426. Marx, Henri, Wool Merchant, 134-

144 Bluxome.
Pag e 6226. Same, r. 617 Stnr.

Steiner 2803. Marx, J., El Monte Bakery, 1602
Geary.

Bake r 3 01. Marx, Mrs. R., r. 2672 Union.
Main 19 82. Marye, Geo. T., Jr., Capitalist, 234

Mtgy.
John 87. Maryland Casualty Co., F. w.

Voogt, Gen. Agt., 500 Mtgy
Black 5091. Marzo, C.& Co., Printers, 628 Mtgv.
Howard 2493. Marzolf Manufacturing Co., 318

llth.

Black 5204. Mascot, The, 105 Ellis.

West 522. Mascot Livery Stable, W. W.
Chase & Co., 1106 G. G. Av.

West 801. Mascot Livery Stables, 1212 G. G.
Av.

Larkin 2 273. Maskey, Mrs. Frank, r. 1023 Bush.
Main 457. Masoero, C, Vet. Sur., 811 Howard.
H oward 1541. Mason, Mrs. B., r. 279—7th.
Church 44 2. Mason, Emma, Art Goods, 985

Valencia.
Biack 5525. Mason, Harry W., Commission Sa-

loon, 429 W ash.

Main 809 . Mason, James, Notary, 425 Cal.

H oward 1518. Mason St. Loan Office, 22 Mason.
Howard 936. Mason, Wm. J., Home Restaurant.

104—7th.
Main 69 5. Masonic Board of Relief, 8 Post.
Main 18 58. Masonic Cemetery, Ofc. Masonic

Temple.
West- 7 9 7. Same, Cemetery.
Brown 291. Masonic Temple Hairdressing

Saloon, 6 Post.
South 273. Mass, H. F., Undertaker, 917 Mis-

sion.

Davi s 9 82. Massachusetts Mutual Life Insur-
ance Co., 214 Pine.

White 681. Massey, Geo. L., r. 307 San Jose Av.
Church 1426. Massey, Gus., r. 3438—20th.
Howard 1741. Massey, H. A., Atty., Parrott Bldg.
Main 1584. Massey & Dunlap, Saloon, 201

Powell.
Kate 3174. Massie, J. P., r. 2922 Pine.

Clau 6 55. Massoletti, G., Healdsburg Wine
3

Depot, 2312 Taylor.

East 133. Masson, Dr. Joseph, r. 834 Sutter.

James 671. Masson, R. S., Electrical Engnr.,
Crocker Bidg.

West 472. Same, r. 2122 Cal.

Howard 1371. Massonabe, Mrs. A., Tobacco &
Notions, 406—6th.

Red 3 61. Massone, B., Grand Bakery, 1347
Dupont.

Red 4512. Massoni, A., Whsle. Crabs, 913 Bat-
tery.

Steiner 4539. Masten, Jos. M., r. 3954 Wash.
Main 973. Masten, N. K., Agt., Crocker Bldg.
Sutter 93 6. Masten, W. J., The Tailor, 701

Geary.

H oward 1088. Master Painters Association, Par-
rott Bldg.

Churcn 592. Masterson, E. M., r. 3561— 17th.

Main 144. Mastick, Van Fleet & Mastick,
Attys., Mills Bldg, 5th 11.

Chu rch 1851. Matchett, C. C, r. 2704 Mission.
Polk 155. Matcovich & Bastahan, Restau-

rant, 928 Larkin.

Scott 3 31. Materne,Mrs.LauraF.,r.i24—3dAv.
Polk 2213. Mather, Mrs. M., r. 625 Post.
Priv. Exch 5 0. Mather, Dr. S. R., Ofc. 502 Sutter.
Main 5970. Same, r. 612a Powell.
Red 419 5. Matheson, Florence, r. 638 Folsom.
Fell 62 31. Matheson, W. J., r. 4?0 Frederick.
Steiner 596. Mathews, Edgar A, r. 1721 Baker.
Sutter 2438. Mathews, Mrs. H., r. 1742 Larkin.
Mint 1506. Mathews, Jno., r. 1318 Mission.
Capp 1043. Mathews, L. P., r. 523 Valencia.
Brown 4 62. Mathews, Samuel, Harness & Car-

riage Trimmings, 718 Folsom.
Black 5244. Mathewson, H. G., The Clifton, 502

Powell.
Folsom 2899. Mathewson,W. A.,r.590 McAllister.
West 7 31. Mathieson, Mrs. Fred. £., r. 142?

O'Farl.
Red 1550. Mathieu, A., Mfg. Jeweler. 328

Bush.
Larkin 3293. Mathieu, Mrs. A., r. 922 Ellis.
Howard 249 2. Matovich.N., Restaurant.400—10th.

Bush 206. Matraia, V., Florist, 132 Powell.
Scott 73 4. Matraman, Auguste.FrenchLaun-

dry, 2926 Sac.
Polk 2212. Matraman, J., French Laundry, 61?

Post.
Bush 153. Matson, Wm, Howard St. Whf.

No. 2.

West 493. Same, r. 1918 Jackson.
Red 5 674. Matsusaki, Dr. A, r. 505 Dupont.
Black 2982. Matsushita, Kosai, Art Goods, 572

Sutter.
Red 4597, Matteoni, O. & Co., Fruits, etc., 503

Mtgy Av.
B I ac k 1686. Mattern & Moore, Leather & Shoe

Findings, 25 New Mtgv.
Red 1883. MatteuccLF. &Co.,Roma Macaroni

Factory, 313 Francisco.
Black 5164. Matteucci & Vannucci, Grocers.

124 Pac
Howard 1471, Mattfeldt, F. W., Stationery, Bak-

ery, etc., 1498 Ky.
Jessie 2 531. Mattheas, Chas., r. 414 Van Ness.
South 7 3. Mattheas, Chas. & Co., Tobacco,

etc., 1432 Mkt.
Mission 173. Matthews Bros. & Co., Standard

Soda Water Wks., 1474 Valen-
cia.

Red 5 299. Matthews Dental Co., 128 Powell.
Baker 1366. Matthews, Mrs. M. J., r. 1603 Web-

ster.

Black 2 332. Matthews, Wickliffe, Atty., 632
Mkt.

John 1371. Matthiesen, Chris, Grocer, 895
Bway.

White' 134. Matthiesen, G. J., Hay, Grain.
Wood & Coal, Potrero Ay. nr.
24th.

Polk 17 31. Matthiesen, Jno.
,
Grocer, 326 Aus-

tin.

Folsom 1663. Matthiessen, Gus.,Saloon, 621—6th.
Mint 531. Mattner,Dr.E.H.,r. 401 Van Ness.
Main 5672. Mattoon & Danglada, Custom

House Brokers. 508 Battery.
Folsom 3212. Mattsson, J., The Gold Dollar, 29S

Turk.
Polk 801. Mau, Chas.A.r. 805^ Leavenworth.
Scott 1151. Mau, Mrs. H. Albert, r. 2215 Bway.
Drumm 49. Mau, Sadler & Co., Whsle. Cigars,

122 Mkt.
Drumm 49. tfame,Whsle. Food Products, I90al.
Larkin 1771 . Mau, W. F., r. 1327 Sutter.
Pine 4602. Maud S Stables, 1639 Eddy.
John 1846. Mauk.E. H., Dentist,Y.M.c. a. Bidg.
Black 5384. Maunder, Miss F., Dressmaker.

208 Kearny.
Larkin 970. Maunder, M. C, r. 1238 Lombard.
Church 1492. Maundrell, H., r. 312a Guerrero.
Caop 2204. Maurer, Elizabeth F., r. 15 Fair

Oaks.
Bush 305. Maurer, Fredk., Sac. & Davis
Main 5632. Maurer.Oscar, studio i.-wstockton.
Pag e 1376. Mausshardt, E. C, r, 628 Fe 11.

Scott 13. Mautner, Mrs. A., r. 1301a Devi sa
dero.

White 1072. Mautz, A. & Co., Dry Goods, 8586
Mission.

Main 1390. Mauvais Music Co., Music Deal
ers, 769 Mkt.

Main 5261. Mauzy, Byron, Pianos & Organs
308 Post.

Polk 3761. Same,T. 1125 O'Farl.


